U-Bolt Range
Technical Information Sheet
First for service, second to none
Decking Fixing Range
 0800 594 4444  sales@fixfirm.com www.fixfirm.com
Tel: 0800 594 44 44  |  www.fixfirm.com First for service, second to none2 3
DECKING
MANUFACTURER DECKING TYPES PRODUCT TO SUIT

Approximate dimensions;
19mm (Top of Wedge) x12mm (Base of Wedge) x 9.5mm Width.
ORDER CODE SIZE/REF FIXFIRM REF QTY
R881-203 M6 MWN 6 100
R881-204 M8 MWN 8 100
R881-205 M10 MWN 10 100
Standard Wedge Nuts (SWN)
This type of wedge nut normally fits the following decking profiles;
Richard Lees Holorib, Richard Lees Super Holorib, Quickspan
Decking Q51, Corus/Tata CF51, Alpha Decking Alpharib, SMD R51,
Ward Multideck 50, Corus/Tata NSD, Kingspan Mult-deck 50-V2, CMF
Decking Metfloor 55.
Approximate dimensions:
25mm (Top of Wedge) x 18mm (Base of Wedge) x 12mm Width.
ORDER CODE SIZE/REF FIXFIRM REF QTY
R881-103 M6 SWN 6 100
R881-104 M8 SWN 8 100
R881-105 M10 SWN 10 100
Mini Mini Wedge Nuts (MMWN)
This type of wedge nut normally fits the following decking profiles;
Richard Lees Ribdeck 80 profile, PMF Decking CF70.
Approximate dimensions;
18.5mm (Top of Wedge) x 10mm (Base of Wedge) x 9.5mm Width.
ORDER CODE SIZE/REF FIXFIRM REF QTY
R881-303 M6 MMWN6 100
R881-304 M8 MMWN8 100
Dec-Lock Suspension System
The Deck-Lock system can be used to suspend from the soffit of a steel decked concrete
floor with the dovetail slots. Like the Con-Lock a pre-cut length of wire is attached and
a separate Rize-Lock is included to complete the suspension. N.B. Please specify which

services from hollow concrete flooring, hollow
section steel, steel sheeting or purlins.
ORDER CODE DROP ROD T V W mm QTY
S251-104 M8 68 13 16.5 22 100
S251-105 M10 68 15 17.5 25 100
Lindapter® TR60 Wedge Decking Fixings
The Lindapter® TR60 Wedge has been developed for specific use with the SMD TR60
decking profile. The TR60 locks into the  re–entrant channel without shot firing or specialist
equipment. Available to accommodate M6 or M8 or M10 drop rods.
ORDER CODE SIZE/REF mm QTY
S311-103 TRW06 M6 50
S311-104 TRW08 M8 50
S311-105 TRW10 M10 50
Lindapter® Type MF MetFloor® Decking Fixing
If you are looking for decking fixings to suit Metfloor decking these Lindapter
MF Decking fixing is what you need. The Type MF has been has been specially
designed for MetFloor® 60 & Metfloor 80 profiles manufactured by Composite
Metal Flooring. A quick and easy installation for suspending all forms of building
services such as electrical, mechanical and HVAC installations.
ORDER CODE SIZE/REF mm QTY
S301-303 MF6 M6 50
S301-304 MF8 M8 50
S301-305 MF10 M10 50
Lindapter® Multiwedge Decking Fixings
The MW2 suspends building services from Kingspan’s Multideck 60 composite
steel/concrete floor decking. It locks into the re–entrant channel without
shot–firing, or indeed specialised labour or equipment.
ORDER CODE SIZE/REF mm QTY
S301-103 MW6 M6 50
S301-104 MW8 M8 50
S301-105 MW10 M10 50
Lindapter Decking Fixings
Lindapter® Decking Fixings
Lindapter produce a range of high quality,
effective building services connections designed to

can be carried out without the need for specialist labour or equipment. Designed for
use with the Lindaptor V nut which is available in an M10 threaded version.
ORDER CODE SIZE/REF mm QTY
S321-100 SD2 M10 20
Lindapter Decking Fixings
Pipe Supports Girder Clamps
Hollo-Bolt Floor Fixings
We also provide Lindapter products
for the application areas below.
See our website for details...
Other Decking Fixings
Tel: 0800 594 44 44  |  www.fixfirm.com First for service, second to none10 11
Erico Caddy Decking Clips
Erico Caddy SCD
The SCD Clip is used for securing conduits, tubes or cables to metal decking
sections and can also be used in combination with SC Snap Clips.
Erico Caddy TDH
The TDH Clips from Caddy are ideal for suspending lights and hanging cable
tray, dropped ceilings and strut trapezes from overhead metal decking. They
are constructed from spring steel, which is durable, lightweight and has high
gripping power.
Loadings depend on the matrial thickness. Contact us for more information.
ORDER CODE SIZE/REF FLANGE
THICKNESS ROD SIZE SWL KGS QTY
S371-305 SCD1217 12-17mm 100
S571-310 SCD1722 17-22mm 100
ORDER CODE SIZE/REF FLANGE
THICKNESS ROD SIZE SWL KGS QTY
S571-405 TDH M10 60-150 100
ORDER CODE SIZE/REF FLANGE
THICKNESS ROD SIZE SWL KGS QTY
S571-110 M10GTD12-17 12-17mm M10 90 100
S571-125 M10GTD17-22 17-22mm M10 90 100
Erico Caddy GTD
The GTD clip is a spring locking clip which suits a wide range of
decking systems. Simply push in, turn 90o and lock in with threaded
rod. The WDC Clip is used for suspending services from shallow